
CENTRE 
DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS 

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME – NOVEMBER – 2021 
Timings: 3.15 P.M – 4.15.PM 

DATE DAY  Name of The 
PG 

MODERATOR TOPICS 

02.11.2021 
Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Naimish Dr. Mithun Shetty OSTEOSARCOMA – ETIOLOGY, 

CLINICAL FEATURES, 
INVESTIGATIONS. 

04.11.2021 Thursday Seminar                                                                                                                      Dr. Tanveer Dr. Mithun Shetty  

06.11.2021 Saturday Tutorial Class  Dr. Bhaskar Bhandary/ 
Dr. Arun  

RECENT ADVANCES IN 
ORTHOPAEDICS 

08.11.2021 Monday  Group Discussion Dr. Ravi/              
Dr. Vaishakh 

Dr. Sanketh Naik Low Back Ache and Its Diognosis 

09.11.2021 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Tanveer Dr. ShabirKassim  

10.11.2021 Wednesday Case Presentation    

11.11.2021 Thursday Seminar Dr. Vishanth Dr. Suraj Shetty MYOSITIS OSSIFICANS 

12.11.2021 Friday Theory Class  Dr. Sanketh Naik  Rickets 

13.11.2021 Saturday Tutorial Class  Dr. Vinay Bangera/       
Dr. Mithun Shetty 

DEMONSTRATION OF CLINICAL 
EXAM(BASIC HISTORY TAKING) 

15.11.2021 Monday  Group Discussion Dr. Kaveesh/   
Dr. Hemanth 

Dr. Sudeep Shetty TEAR DROP SIGN 

16.11.2021 Tuesday Journal Club Dr.Ravi Dr. Sanketh Naik  

17.11.2021 Wednesday Case Presentation    

18.11.2021 Thursday Seminar Dr. Dinish Dr. Bhaskara 
Bhandary 

PIGMENTED VILLONODULAR 
SYNOVITIS 

19.11.2021 Friday Theory Class  Dr. Suraj Shetty   Gout 

20.11.2021 Saturday Tutorial Class  Dr. ShabirKassim/        
Dr. Suraj Shetty   

HIP 

22.11.2021 Monday  Group Discussion Dr. Rishab/          
Dr. Nehal 

Dr. Umananda Mallya PEMONS TRACTION OF HIP 
EXAMINATION 

23.11.2021 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Vishanth Dr. Suraj Shetty    

24.11.2021 Wednesday Case Presentation    

25.11.2021 Thursday Seminar Dr. Vaishakh Dr. Dheeraj Kumar METATARSALGIA & MORTAN’S 
NEUROMA 

26.11.2021 Friday Theory Class  Dr. Sudeep Shetty Fascial  spaces of Hand 

27.11.2021 Saturday Tutorial Class  Dr. Sudeep Shetty/      
Dr. Sanketh Naik 

KNEE 

29.11.2021 Monday  Group Discussion Dr. Sagar /      
Dr. Ujwal 

Dr. Shridhar Shetty SPLINTS AND TRACTIONS IN 
ORTHOPAEDICS 

30.11.2021 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Kaveesh Dr. Sudeep Shetty  

 Presenter has to submit the subject copy to the moderator for proof-reading 2 weeks before the 
scheduled day. Subject material should not be more than 40 slides.  

 No cancellation or postponement without prior permission and strictly follow the time schedule. 
 To inform all the staff members a day prior to the teaching programme. 
 To mention the references of the literature material for the said topic and submit the copy to the 

department records on the same day.  
 Post-graduates have to submit the soft – copy as well as the hard copy for the department records.   



  

 

PROF & HOD 
DEPT OF ORTHOPAEDICS  
 


